
08/03 Ch.Dép. Loiret TH2 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 ALOF?NH

2 L?+TZAEN FÖHNA H4 30 30

3 AVUSEXB TALO(N)NEZ 5E 114 144

4 BS+YIUWR VEAUX D4 71 215

5 BIUW+EMI RAYS F4 33 248

6 IIMU+RSS WEB C7 59 307

7 IMITTEL SURIMIS 10C 75 382

8 ILT+NEDM MITEZ L1 34 416

9 -QOUSOGE INTIME H10 24 440

10 GO+LTEPD MOQUES 14H 30 470

11 DEGLT+A? OPEX 8A 45 515

12 JOESDEL D(É)TELAGE 15A 80 595

13 DEL+AAUE JOIES 2J 56 651

14 -IRRNEEE DUALE 15K 29 680

15 OALSAKI TERRINÉE 12H 68 748

16 AAOS+UTA LIKA F12 33 781

17 AAU+ICGN OSÂT 11K 18 799

18 GNU+BADE CA(N)AI I3 23 822

19 DN+TUVER BAGUEL 12A 24 846

20 DNTU+PIO VER 14B 24 870

21 OPTU+ERL DJINN J1 23 893

SPORTULE N2 62 955


